Individual Best Times (All Time)

Ross Mcgarvie - (886411) - Chalfont Otters SC - 200 Individual Medley - Short Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time
2:18.40
2:18.43
2:18.90
2:19.26
2:19.49
2:19.89
2:20.26
2:20.34
2:20.55
2:20.66
2:20.78
2:20.97
2:22.22
2:22.66
2:22.81
2:22.86
2:23.47
2:25.32
2:25.34
2:29.89
2:32.40
2:35.66
2:40.98
3:03.82
3:13.41

3:19.21

Copyright 2024

WA Pts

497
496
491
487
485
481
477
476
474
473
472
470
458
453

451
446
429
429
391
372
349
315
212
182
166

Round

Date

13/11/21
13/10/18
14/10/17
10/11/18
08/10/22
09/12/17
22/09/18
23/09/17
29/01/117
11/12/21
09/10/21
10/06/17
02/07/22
09/06/18
06/05/23
18/12/16
17112117
02/10/16
15/10/16
29/11/15
16/01/16
25/10/15
02/05/15
07/12113
22/06/13
01/12/12

Meet

National Arena Swimming League South - Round Two
NASL South Round One 2018

NASLS - Round One

National Arena Swimming League South Round 2
National Arena Swim League South Round One
NASLS - Round Three

Chalfont Otter Arena League Warm Up 2018
Chalfont Otters Arena League Warm-Up 2017

Berks & Sth Bucks ASA 2017 County Championships
National Arena Swimming League South Round 3
National Arena Swimming League South Round One
Chalfont Otters 2017 Club Championships

Chalfont Otters SC Club Champs 2022

Chalfont Otters Club Championships 2018

Chalfont Otters SC Club Championships 2023
Chalfont Otters L4 Splash Meet

Chalfont Otters Winter Splash

Maxwell October 2016 L3 Meet

Chalfont Otters 2016 Club Championships

Chalfont Otters Winter Splash

Berkshire & Sth Bucks 2016 County Championships
Walkers Tigers 34th Autumn Open Meet 2015
Chalfont Otters Club Championships 2015
Maidenhead Marlins Invitational Meet

Chalfont Otters SC Club Championships

Maidenhead Marlins Invitation Meet

Venue
Bognor Regis
Bracknell
Portsmouth
Epsom
Amersham
Maidenhead
Gerrards Cross
Maltman
Maidenhead
Waterlooville
Basingstoke
Amersham

Chiltern Lifestyle

Maltmans Green Sch

Chiltern
Maidenhead
Maidenhead
Aylesbury
Amersham
Amersham
Maidenhead
Jersey
Amersham
Maidenhead
Amersham

Maidenhead
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Club Swam Under Level

3
Chalfont 3
Chalfont 3
Chalfont 3

3
Chalfont 3
Chalfont 4
Chalfont 4
Chalfont 2

3

3
Chalfont 4

4
Chalfont 4

4
Chalfont 4
Chalfont 3
Chalfont 3
Chalfont 4
Chalfont 4
Chalfont 2
Chalfont 3
Chalfont 4
Chalfont 3
Chalfont 4
Chalfont 3
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Swims in Date Order

Time
2:22.81
2:19.49
2:22.22
2:20.66
2:18.40
2:20.78
2:19.26
2:18.43
2:20.26
2:22.66
2:23.47
2:19.89
2:18.90
2:20.34
2:20.97
2:20.55
2:22.86
2:25.34
2:25.32
2:32.40
2:29.89
2:35.66
2:40.98
3:03.82
3:13.41
3:19.21
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452
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496
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Round

F
F

Date

06/05/23
08/10/22
02/07/22
11/12/21
13/11/21
09/10/21
10/11/18
13/10/18
22/09/18
09/06/18
17112117
09/12/17
14/10/17
23/09/17
10/06/17
29/01/117
18/12/16
15/10/16
02/10/16
16/01/16
29/11/15
25/10/15
02/05/15
07/12/13
22/06/13
01/12/12

Meet

Chalfont Otters SC Club Championships 2023
National Arena Swim League South Round One
Chalfont Otters SC Club Champs 2022

National Arena Swimming League South Round 3
National Arena Swimming League South - Round Two
National Arena Swimming League South Round One
National Arena Swimming League South Round 2
NASL South Round One 2018

Chalfont Otter Arena League Warm Up 2018
Chalfont Otters Club Championships 2018

Chalfont Otters Winter Splash

NASLS - Round Three

NASLS - Round One

Chalfont Otters Arena League Warm-Up 2017
Chalfont Otters 2017 Club Championships

Berks & Sth Bucks ASA 2017 County Championships
Chalfont Otters L4 Splash Meet

Chalfont Otters 2016 Club Championships

Maxwell October 2016 L3 Meet

Berkshire & Sth Bucks 2016 County Championships
Chalfont Otters Winter Splash

Walkers Tigers 34th Autumn Open Meet 2015
Chalfont Otters Club Championships 2015
Maidenhead Marlins Invitational Meet

Chalfont Otters SC Club Championships

Maidenhead Marlins Invitation Meet

Venue

Chiltern
Amersham
Chiltern Lifestyle
Waterlooville
Bognor Regis
Basingstoke
Epsom
Bracknell
Gerrards Cross
Maltmans Green Sch
Maidenhead
Maidenhead
Portsmouth
Maltman
Amersham
Maidenhead
Maidenhead
Amersham
Aylesbury
Maidenhead
Amersham
Jersey
Amersham
Maidenhead
Amersham

Maidenhead
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